## Avenview FO-DVI-1000M-EMI-R DVI Extender (Receiver) over Fiber with EMI Shielding

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	
FREQUENCY BANDWIDTH	1.65 Gbps (Single Link)	
CONNECTOR	DVI 24 Pin Plug and SC Connector	
POWER CONSUMPTION	Passiver	4.0.1/(01/1/2011)
	Receiver	1.0 Watt (max)
	WUXGA 1920 x 1200 @ 500 meters ( 1650 feet)	
SUPPORTED RESOLUTION & DISTANCE	UXGA 1600 x 1200 @ 700 meters (2300 feet)	
	SXGA 1280 x 1024 @ 1000m meters (3300 feet)	
OPTICAL		
OPTICAL SOURCE	850nm VCSEL	
FIBER TYPE	50/125 or 62.5/125	
O/E CONVERTOR	PIN Photo Diode	
ENVIRONMENTAL		
OPERATING TEMPERATURE	0■ to 50■C Degree	
STORAGE TEMPERATURE	-20■ to 70■C Degree	